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GEOGRAPHY
Paper No. : GEOG-501

( Regional Geography of India )

KEY ANSWERS FOR OBJECTIVES

( PART : A—OBJECTIVE )

( Marks : 25)

A. Tick (/) the correct -
1. (d)
2. (¢
3. (a)
4. (b)
(b)
(d)
7. (a)
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8. (d)
9. (a)
10. (¢}

B. Tick (v') True (T) or False (F) :
1. True

True

True

False

I

. False
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